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Friday 7th March 2025 Edition 214 

Hello from the Head… 

Mrs Goakes 

#friyay #weareastley #weareace #wellbethereforyou 

  Astley Advertiser  

         Mrs Goakes  

#friyay #weareastley #weareace #wellbethereforyou 

 

 

What a beautiful week!  Not only has the sun been shining - we have had such a jam packed week full of activity, 

learning and enrichment.  Turtles and Dolphins had a great cricket session on Tuesday, led by our friends at Active 

Education, and they rounded off the day with some pancake flipping fun!   

Yesterday we had a brilliant World Book Day.  The children were grouped all across the school and travelled around 

lots of different classes and took part in book related activities.  We were really impressed with how wonderfully 

the children worked together; especially the older children interacting so well with the younger ones.  A big thank 

you to Miss Wreford and team for organising and running the day and to Holt Book shop for their generous book 

donation.   

A big well done to our Dolphins for dominating the TT Rockstars Leaderboard – fantastic!  All please continue to 

encourage your children to practise their times tables weekly. 

You received a Friends of Astley newsletter at the start of the week which outlined all the previous fantastic 

fundraising, events and also upcoming exciting things this year.  We are very proud of our Friends and the effort and 

passion they put into our school – but we are on the lookout for more team members.  Please do contact the Friends 

astleyfriends@gmail.com if you think you can help in any way, no matter how small. 

The next few weeks are busy with class assemblies and class trips – please do check the dates overleaf for all 

updated information and keep an eye on your emails for letters and consent forms.  If you are unsure about anything, 

as always – please ask.     Mrs Pike picks the Friyay songs today – have a lovely weekend.       
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ASTLEY CALENDAR AND EVENTS 
Tuesday 11th March:   Governor Deep Dive Day and Governors Meeting 

Wednesday 12th March 2:45pm:  Tigers Class Assembly  

Thursday 13th March:   Dolphins Trip to the Broads  

Thursday 13th March 1:30-4:30pm:  Sharks STEAM trip to Gresham’s 

Wednesday 19th March:   Penguins Trip to Deepdale Farm 

Wednesday 19th March 2:45pm:  Lions Class Assembly  

Friday 21st March:   Comic Relief  - PJs Day!   

w/c Monday 24th March:   Last week of clubs this week 

Wednesday 26th March 2:45pm:  Bears Class Assembly  

Friday 28th March 9:05am:   Final Celebration Assembly  

w/c 31st March:   Parents Evenings this week  

Monday 31st March:   Year 3 Turtles last swim 

Wednesday 2nd April 2:45pm:  Penguins Class Assembly 

Friday 4th April:   History ACE Focus Day  

Friday 4th April:   End of Term – Easter Holidays – usual 3:15pm finish 

 

Wednesday 23rd April:   Summer One – children back 

Friday 25th April:   No Celebration Assembly, Open Morning as usual.   

Monday 5th May:    School closed – Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 6th May:    Lions and Tigers trip to Sealife Centre  

Thursday 8th May:    Turtles and Dolphins trip to Cromer Zoo 

Friday 9th May:    Annual Reports out 

w/c 12th May:    End of KS2 Assessments this week  

Tuesday 13th May 4:30pm:   Governors Meeting  

Wednesday 14th May:   Bears Trip to Snettisham Park Farm 

Monday 19th May:    Maths ACE Focus Day 

w/c 26th May:    Half Term 

 

Mon 2nd June:    Summer Two – children back 

w/c 2nd June and w/c 9th:   Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check 

Tuesday 3rd June:    DT ACE Focus Day 

w/c 9th June:    Year 1 Phonics Screening Week 

Wednesday 18th June:   Careers Event    

Wednesday 25th June:   Travelling Book Fair           

Thurs 26th/Fri 27th June:   School closed – training days  

w/c Monday 30th June:   ACE Active Week 

Monday 30th June:    Travelling Book Fair  

Tuesday 1st July:            Travelling Book Fair 

Thursday 3rd July:    Sports Day  

Turtles,  Dolphins, Penguins and Sharks morning 

Bears, Lions and Tigers afternoon 

Friday 4th July 9:05am:   Final Celebration Assembly  

Friday 4th July 3:15-5pm:   Friends Summer Fair – more details coming soon  

w/c 7th July:    ACE Year Ahead – move up to new classes 

Tuesday 8th July:    Governor Meeting 

Thursday 10th July:    Year 6 Induction Evening at Reepham High School 

Monday 14th July:    Year 6 Induction Day at Reepham High School 

Tuesday 15th July 1:30pm:   Key Stage Two Summer Show – families  

Wednesday 16th July 9:15am:  Key Stage Two Summer Show – families  

Thursday 17th/Friday 18th July:  Sharkitude – Year 6 Leavers Festival Camping  

Tuesday 22nd July 9am:   Year 6 Sharks Leavers Assembly  

Tues 22nd July:    End of Summer Term (Summer Holiday) 1:15pm finish 
 

 

 

  

  

 

 

  

   

 

 

RANK NAME CLASS 
1 Harry Knowles Dolphins 
2 Fynn Kendle-Weavers Dolphins 
3 Skyla Batch Dolphins 
4 Hector Young Dolphins 
5 Jacob Alford Dolphins 

TOP CLASS ATTENDANCE: 

SHARKS 98% 

 

 

98% 
 

 
 

ACE LEARNING THEME: 

BE ACTIVE  

 
 

 

 
 

 
 


